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Approved Dealers Address City St Zip Telephone Contact Email

Alabama Contract Sales 507 Old Stage Road PO Box 3490 Auburn AL 36830 334-821-4500   Rebecca Dowdy rebecca@alabamacontractsales.com

Alabama Office Supply 201 S. 8
th
 St. Opelika AL 36801 334-215-7697  Gary Blackwell blackwell039@bellsouth.net

Alabama Office Supply 2776 Gunter Park Drive, Suite A Montgomery AL 36109 334-215-7697  Gary Blackwell blackwell039@bellsouth.net

AI Corporate Interiors, LLC (WBE) 3017B Second Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 205-871-4599    Cathy Waters cwaters@aibirm.com

Burgess Interiors 2401 Second Ave. N. Birmingham AL 35203 205-870-7853 Jim Burgess jim@burgessinteriors.com

Business Interiors 2309 5th Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 205-939-1008  Carol Grimes cgrimes@businteriors.com

Business Interiors 107 W. Clinton Avenue Huntsville AL 35801 256-551-0051 Pat MacNeese pmacneese@businteriors.com

Business Interiors (Office Environments) 200 Westside Square, Suite 53 Huntsville AL 35801 256-704-5001 Pat MacNeese pmacneese@businteriors.com

Business Interiors 1141 Lagoon Business Loop Montgomery AL 36117 334-396-4404 Jack Bartlett jbartlett@businteriors.com

Cox Commercial Interiors 208 23rd Street North Birmingham AL 35203 205-243-0972 Ophelia Cox ocox@ccominteriors.com

Division 12 Consulting PO Box 361198 Birmingham AL 35236 205-566-0709 Christopher Washington cwas@2division12.com

Facilities Resource Group, Inc. 6915 Spanish Fort Blvd. Spanish Fort AL 36527 251-626-3048 Robin Gentry rgentry@frginteriors.com

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 20th Street South Birmingham AL 35205 205-323-2491 Harvey McCain hmccain@innerspaice.com

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 201-A St. Joseph St. Mobile AL 36602 251-433-2730 Jim Vaughn jvaughn@innerspaice.com

Interior Elements                             2320 1st Ave. North, Suite 110 Birmingham AL 35205 205-873-4306      Bryan Mullins bmullins@in-elements.com

Kyle Office Solutions 1020 21st Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 205-345-5573   Drew Kyle dkyle@kyleofficesolutions.com

Kyser OfficeWorks               2400 Spruce Street Montgomery AL 36107 334-834-9400 Chris Dunn cdunn@kyser.com

The Library Furniture Guy 8465 Ledge Circle Trussville AL 35173 205-877-3131 Chris Pizzuto chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com

Office Equipment Company 104 East I-65 Service Rd. N. Mobile AL 36607 251-471-3368 Gerri  Holland gholland@oecbi.com

Office Resources, Inc. 12600 Plantside Dr. Louisville KY 40299 205-578-9887 Reid Pickens rpickens@oriusa.com

Staples Business Advantage 6020 Enterprise Drive Pensacola FL 32505 850-434-5588 Greg DeBruiker info@staples.com

Workspace Interiors  3720 Scenic Drive Mobile AL 36605 251-209-2639 Pam Maurin pdm2004@comcast.net
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